
Date: Odo reading: Miles MPG (calc.) MPG(meter)
12/Feb/14 83825 312 37.50
17/Feb/14 83925 100 38.50
24/Feb/14 84265 340 45.50
2/Mar/14 84524 259 40.00
7/Mar/14 84787 263 39.10

14/Mar/14 85081 294 41.00
19/Mar/14 85245 164 39.50
26/Mar/14 85402 156 37.50

3/Apr/14 85672 270 41.20
12/Apr/14 85969 297 47.10
21/Apr/14 86255 286 45.90
1/May/14 86551 296 41.59
4/May/14 86968 417 50.60

17/May/14 87278 310 43.40
26/May/14 87581 303 49.75

6/Jun/14 87914 333 46.70
20/Jun/14 88282 368 45.70
26/Jun/14 88609 327 49.73
11/Jul/14 88815 206 36.70
18/Jul/14 89074 259 49.80
26/Jul/14 89246 172 50.20
29/Jul/14 89394 148 54.73
8/Aug/14 89631 237 50.11

20/Aug/14 89966 335 62.02 53.60
27/Aug/14 90264 298 43.26 53.50
3/Sep/14 90524 260 64.43 55.40
9/Sep/14 90723 199 56.04 53.30

18/Sep/14 90939 216 48.90 48.50
22/Sep/14 91266 327 41.98 52.70
30/Sep/14 91657 391 56.36 53.80

4/Oct/14 91872 215 45.27 49.20
9/Oct/14 92133 261 54.70 52.20

15/Oct/14 92394 261 43.04 48.70
21/Oct/14 92703 309 46.07 48.00
3/Nov/14 92996 293 46.70 48.27

10/Nov/14 93280 284 48.67 49.10
21/Nov/14 93538 258 45.82 45.20
29/Nov/14 93754 216 43.82 49.00
11/Dec/14 94018 264 40.65 38.60
18/Dec/14 94239 221 40.70 36.71
26/Dec/14 94468 229 38.70 36.03



7/Jan/15 94638 170 39.56 35.50
10/Jan/15 94868 230 37.87 42.20
17/Jan/15 95184 316 36.42 38.90
22/Jan/15 95400 216 47.55 40.60
1/Feb/15 95516 116 34.00 27.04

17/Feb/15 95708 192 33.20 32.03
15/Feb/24 95993 285 39.51 40.40
2/Mar/15 96274 281 38.68 40.10
7/Mar/15 96527 253 41.31 40.40

19/Mar/15 96755 228 35.55 35.40
28/Mar/15 96929 174 34.93 34.30

1/Apr/15 97123 194 40.44 46.50
21/Apr/15 97398 275 35.08 41.80
27/Apr/15 97739 341 48.34 48.20
5/May/15 98041 302 56.19 50.20

13/May/15 98264 223 54.41 53.40
21/May/15 98390 126 47.21 47.00
22/May/15 98522 132 51.64 55.30
26/May/15 98925 403 47.52 53.30

9/Jun/15 99171 246 50.11 44.00
20/Jun/15 99449 278 58.16 53.00
24/Jun/15 99649 200 57.69 52.90

7/Jul/15 99893 244 42.09 51.10
14/Jul/15 100235 342 48.68 50.00
27/Jul/15 100550 315 51.69 50.50

10/Aug/15 100876 326 47.25 49.80
16/Aug/15 101325 449 49.02 50.60
22/Aug/15 101640 315 53.90 50.20
31/Aug/15 102056 416 50.99 53.30
7/Sep/15 102490 434 50.77 53.80

11/Sep/15 102605 115 35.71 48.20
17/Sep/15 102864 259 67.49 52.60
21/Sep/15 103065 201 65.60 53.80
28/Sep/15 103364 299 43.94 49.40

7/Oct/15 103667 303 49.34 50.80
14/Oct/15 103939 272 49.96 50.30
23/Oct/15 104270 331 47.69 49.50
2/Nov/15 104631 361 46.57 49.00

10/Nov/15 104912 281 53.26 48.80
18/Nov/15 105132 220 46.19 48.30
25/Nov/15 105314 182 38.98 41.60
30/Nov/15 105701 387 48.51 49.40



13/Dec/15 105998 297 39.47 43.60
18/Dec/15 106370 372 45.61 47.70
24/Dec/15 106439 69 37.50 37.50
31/Dec/15 106704 265 37.57 43.90

3/Jan/16 106961 257 56.28 47.50
7/Jan/16 107088 127 40.86 42.40

10/Jan/16 107369 281 44.10 45.90
14/Jan/16 107705 336 39.03 43.80
20/Jan/16 108014 309 48.60 42.80
27/Jan/16 108274 260 37.16 39.80
29/Jan/16 108534 260 50.48 49.20
3/Feb/16 108764 230 49.40 44.40

12/Feb/16 108970 206 33.96 38.70
17/Feb/16 109140 170 37.90 37.40
25/Feb/16 109327 187 37.47 40.30
9/Mar/16 109611 284 36.13 39.80

18/Mar/16 109862 251 48.57 45.60
23/Mar/16 110074 212 46.42 46.40
28/Mar/16 110355 281 44.90 48.10

6/Apr/16 110640 285 36.48 44.50
28/Apr/16 110831 191 35.16 45.20
4/May/16 111044 213 53.86 48.50
9/May/16 111337 293 48.60 51.40

21/May/16 111603 266 45.76 47.10
12/Jun/16 111942 339 45.10 45.30
18/Jun/16 112102 160 35.41 42.70
29/Jun/16 112457 355 45.72 46.80

8/Jul/16 112806 349 44.45 46.40
15/Jul/16 112891 85 38.70 40.20
21/Jul/16 112916 25 21.35 32.30
26/Jul/16 113169 253 51.98 45.10
8/Aug/16 113358 189 39.46 43.60

23/Aug/16 113623 265 43.30 43.50
31/Aug/16 113851 228 42.04 49.00
12/Sep/16 114159 308 51.25 48.80
28/Sep/16 114398 239 47.82 45.10

8/Oct/16 114572 174 40.46 45.00
14/Oct/16 114830 258 48.83 48.60
24/Oct/16 115178 348 43.55 47.10
29/Oct/16 115434 256 46.08 43.30
5/Nov/16 115579 145 38.37 42.10

15/Nov/16 115825 246 42.50 42.50



19/Nov/16 115959 134 40.96 43.90
26/Nov/16 116147 188 37.34 38.70
2/Dec/16 116355 208 39.60 41.30
7/Dec/16 116526 171 41.11 42.40

19/Dec/16 116752 226 38.92 39.20
28/Dec/16 117020 268 36.11 38.90

4/Jan/17 117115 95 29.95 35.70
18/Jan/17 117302 187 36.88
25/Jan/17 117594 292 44.02
3/Feb/17 117899 305 41.64

20/Feb/17 118109 210 34.99
27/Feb/17 118361 252 41.34
9/Mar/17 118544 183 41.77

23/Mar/17 118732 188 38.10
3/Apr/17 118916 184 33.34

11/Apr/17 119109 193 40.32
15/Apr/17 119287 178 49.94
19/Apr/17 119544 257 43.73
23/Apr/17 119897 353 44.11
2/May/17 120221 324 48.56
8/May/17 120470 249 42.89

12/May/17 120616 146 38.08
20/May/17 120947 331 46.24
24/May/17 121111 164 49.52
31/May/17 121463 352 42.91
05/Jun/17 121703 240 50.13
10/Jun/17 121984 281 38.47
17/Jun/17 122113 129 37.60
22/Jun/17 122365 252 52.18
05/Jul/17 122489 124 34.87
18/Jul/17 122771 282 42.01
23/Jul/17 123079 308 45.39

02/Aug/17 123313 234 37.95
06/Aug/17 123574 261 50.60
11/Aug/17 123861 287 46.30
23/Aug/17 124189 328 41.05
27/Aug/17 124392 203 50.09 47.40
01/Sep/17 124567 175 41.95 45.40



Total 40531 44.34 45.56

2014 10954
2015 12236
2016 10316
2017 7452

Max fill-up 449
average 253

Winter Spring
2014 39.83 46.17
2015 38.05 49.71
2016 42.33 43.52
2017 38.66 42.93



gals (pump) $ Notes: c/mile
8.72 $29.11 $0.09
2.60 $8.98 from Lesa (KA) Cabs) $0.09
7.29 $25.49 $0.07
6.46 $22.61 $0.09
7.14 $24.99 $0.10
7.13 $25.54 $0.09
4.13 $14.63 $0.09
4.39 $15.53 $0.10
6.44 $22.92 $0.08
6.68 $23.91 $0.08
6.33 $23.42 $0.08
7.12 $26.61 $0.09
8.45 $31.60 $0.08
7.56 $27.66 $0.09
6.07 $22.21 $0.07
7.16 $26.19 $0.08
8.55 $31.64 $0.09
6.58 $24.59 $0.08
5.91 $22.09 $0.11
5.01 $18.54 $0.07
3.75 $13.85 $0.08
2.70 $10.00 $0.07
4.73 $17.02 $0.07
5.38 $18.83 $0.06
6.87 $24.02 $0.08
4.04 $14.12 $0.05
3.53 $12.22 $0.06
4.43 $15.05 $0.07
7.76 $26.39 $0.08
6.92 $23.52 $0.06
4.75 $16.05 $0.07
4.78 $16.13 $0.06
6.06 $20.00 $0.08
6.71 $21.45 $0.07
6.05 $18.50 $0.06
5.84 $17.50 $0.06
5.63 $16.32 $0.06
4.91 $14.22 $0.07
6.48 $18.15 $0.07
6.02 $16.25 $0.07
6.33 $16.45 $0.07



4.30 $10.57 $0.06
6.07 $14.57 $0.06
8.68 $19.60 $0.06
4.52 $9.94 $0.05
4.29 $9.00 $0.08
5.96 $13.71 $0.07
7.21 $16.58 $0.06
7.27 $17.86 $0.06
6.12 $15.06 $0.06
6.39 $15.32 $0.07
4.98 $11.45 $0.07
4.77 $10.97 $0.06
7.84 $19.59 $0.07
7.05 $18.05 $0.05
5.38 $13.97 $0.05
4.08 $10.85 $0.05
2.65 $7.15 $0.06
2.54 $6.85 $0.05
8.48 $22.89 $0.06
4.89 $13.20 $0.05
4.78 $13.38 $0.05
3.47 $9.70 $0.05
5.77 $15.93 $0.07
7.03 $19.38 $0.06
6.08 $16.40 $0.05
6.90 $17.93 $0.06
9.16 $23.80 $0.05
5.84 $14.84 $0.05
8.14 $20.01 $0.05
8.55 $20.51 $0.05
3.19 $7.53 $0.07
3.73 $8.72 $0.03
3.06 $7.04 $0.04
6.80 $15.37 $0.05
6.12 $13.83 $0.05
5.77 $13.04 $0.05
6.94 $14.99 $0.05
7.75 $16.27 $0.05
5.26 $11.03 $0.04
4.78 $10.03 $0.05
4.64 $9.75 $0.05
7.98 $16.75 $0.04



7.50 $15.74 $0.05
8.16 $16.96 $0.05
1.84 $3.83 $0.06
7.05 $14.52 $0.05

4.55 $9.37 $0.04
3.11 $6.40 $0.05
6.37 $12.74 $0.05
8.58 $16.81 $0.05
6.34 $12.42 $0.04
6.97 $13.23 $0.05
5.15 $9.78 $0.04
4.64 $8.80 $0.04
6.07 $10.91 $0.05
4.49 $8.07 $0.05
4.96 $8.73 $0.05
7.86 $14.14 $0.05
5.15 $9.98 $0.04
4.55 $8.90 $0.04
6.26 $12.51 $0.04
6.44 $13.26 $0.05
5.43 $11.95 $0.06
3.94 $8.89 $0.04
6.03 $13.62 $0.05
5.86 $13.36 $0.05
7.50 $17.68 $0.05
4.52 $10.66 $0.07
7.74 $17.80 $0.05
7.85 $18.05 $0.05
2.17 $4.99 $0.06
1.17 $2.58 $0.10
4.85 $10.66 $0.04
4.76 $10.00 $0.05
6.09 $12.79 $0.05
5.40 $11.33 $0.05
6.01 $12.61 $0.04
4.98 $10.75 $0.04
4.28 $9.40 $0.05
5.28 $11.62 $0.05
7.91 $17.39 $0.05
5.53 $12.17 $0.05
3.78 $8.31 $0.06
5.79 $12.73 $0.05



3.25 $7.01 $0.05
5.01 $10.81 $0.06
5.25 $11.34 $0.05
4.14 $9.09 $0.05
5.78 $13.29 $0.06
7.42 $17.59 $0.07

3.14 $7.53 $0.08
5.07 $11.65 $0.06
6.65 $15.28 $0.05
7.33 $16.84 $0.06
6.00 $13.80 $0.07
5.96 $13.46 $0.05
4.45 $9.95 $0.05
4.92 $11.01
5.22 $11.69
4.79 $11.01
3.56 $8.18
5.89 $13.90
8.00 $19.11
6.67 $16.01
5.80 $13.68
3.82 $9.01
7.16 $16.89
3.32 $7.97
8.19 $19.66
4.80 $11.52
7.28 $16.73
3.44 $7.91
4.83 $11.10
3.54 $8.00
6.71 $15.16
6.79 $15.62
6.16 $14.52
5.16 $12.17
6.19 $14.61
8.00 $18.39
4.03 $9.27
4.18 $10.44



Total = $2,395.35 $0.06

$834.30 $0.08
$644.46 $0.05
$504.52 $0.05
$412.07 $0.06

9.16 $31.64
5.70 $14.70

Summer Fall
51.21 44.92
49.76 47.93
42.03 42.13
44.24
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